
LEC SUMMER GALA 2012 

Time    Entry        Rider  Horse   Test  Div 

CLASS         INTRO A 

8:00      #67        Katie Miller  Mirrhi    Intro A  Jr     66.25%_ 

8:06 #171 Bailee Tucker  Hayes Smokum Sunday  Intro A  Jr     53.75% 

8:12 #194 Madison Duran  Romeo    Intro A  Jr     53.62% 

8:18 #308 Lynn Beideck  Marich Miss TC Ginger  Intro A  AA   63.125% 

8:24 #152 Arnie Cole  5th Avenue   Intro A  AA   58.200% 

8:30 #184 Gemma Seevers Happy Days Ahead  Intro A  Jr     58.75% 

8:36 #330 Kate Rawlinson  RG Denmark Royal’s Image Intro A   Jr    61.875%  

   

CLASS  WESTERN INTRO A 

8:42 #23 Susan Coughlin  Maguires Dream  Intro  A  AA    60.000% 

8:48 #173 Staci Possnecker Maker a Martini  Intro A  AA    63.75% 

CLASS  INTRO B 

8:54 #161 Jessica Koelsch  Its CT Marie C   Intro B  AA   55.625% 

9:00 #67 Katie Miller  Mirrhi    Intro B   Jr     63.75% 

9:06 #194 Madison Duran  Romeo    Intro B  Jr     56.875% 

9:12 #330 Kate Rawlinson  RG Denmark Royal’s Image Intro B  Jr    60.000% 

9:18 #111 Brooke Romjue  Mexicali Cash   Intro B  Jr    64.375% 

9:24 #152 Arnie Cole  5th Avenue   Intro B  AA   59.375% 

9:30 #308 Lynn Beideck  Marich Miss TC Ginger  Intro B   AA    59.375% 

9:36 #171 Bailee Tucker  Hayes Smokum Sunday  Intro B  Jr     59.375% 

9:42 #184 Gemma Seevers Happy Days Ahead  Intro B  Jr     61.25% 

CLASS  WESTERN INTRO B 

9:48 #23 Susan Coughlin  Maguires Dream  Intro B  AA    58.125% 



9:54   BREAK 

CLASS  INTRO C 

10:04 #516 Kathy Hanford  Peppermint Patty  Intro B  AA    63.0% 

10:10 #308 Lynn Beideck  Marich Miss TC Ginger  Intro B  AA    52.5% 

10:16 #111 Brooke Romjue  Mexicali Cash   Intro B  Jr     63.5% 

10:22 #67 Katie Miller  Mirrhi    Intro B  Jr     60.5% 

10:28 #161 Jessica Koelsch  Its CT Marie C   Intro B  AA    53.50% 

10:34 #184 Gemma Seevers Happy Days Ahead  Intro B  Jr     55.0% 

10:40 #152 Arnie Cole  5th Avenue   Intro B  AA    56.5% 

10:46 #330 Kate Rawlinson  RG Denmark Royal’s Image Intro B  Jr     60.5% 

CLASS  TRAINING 1 

10:52 #160 Susan Hahn  Zippos Patty   Tr-1  AA    60.416% 

10:59     #174 Abigail Baack  Hattie    Tr-1  Jr      53.8% 

11:06 #166 Chloe Brinson  Sundown Dream  Tr-1  Jr      64.167% 

11:13 #516 Kathy Hanford  Peppermint Patty  Tr-1  AA     55.4% 

11:27    #70  Judith Bell  Tom’s Skittle   Tr-1  AA     54.5% 

11:34 #161 Jessica Koelsch  Its CT Marie C   Tr-1  AA     48.75% 

11:41  #176 Anna Baack  Ketta    Tr-1  Jr      Elim 

11:48 #180 Gracelyn Seevers GRM Magic Moment  Tr-1  Jr      49.16% 

11:55 #155 Malia Rolf  Hattie    Tr-1  Jr      59.1% 

CLASS  WESTERN TRAINING 1 

12:02 #103 Kelli Paulson  Zeke    Tr-1  Open    55.0% 

12:09   LUNCH 

CLASS  TRAINING 2 

1:09 #516 Kathy Hanford  Peppermint Patty  Tr-2  AA    60.3% 



1:16 #155 Malia Rolf  Hattie    Tr-2  Jr      50.107% 

1:23 #187 Ashley Duran  Manatee   Tr-2  Jr      58.036% 

1:30 #176 Anna Baack  Ketta    Tr-2  Jr      Elim 

1:37 #166 Chloe Brinson  Sundown Dream  Tr-2  Jr      62.5% 

1:44 #160 Susan Hahn  Zippos Patty   Tr-2  AA     59.643% 

1:51 #172 Michelle Rohman Pan’s Dance   Tr-2  Jr       59.643% 

1:58 #158 Robin Wright  Easton    Tr-2  AA      60.536% 

2:05 #174 Abigail Baack  Hattie    Tr-2  Jr       55.714% 

2:12 #180 Gracelyn Seevers GRM Magic Moment  Tr-2  Jr      46.964% 

CLASS  WESTERN TRAINING 2 

2:19 #151 Dana Didde  Heza Pure Scotch  Tr-2  AA     62.321% 

2:26 #103 Kelli Paulsen  Zeke    Tr-2  Open   50.107% 

2:33   BREAK  

CLASS  TRAINING 3 

2:48 #159 Kitty Duncan  Easy’s Delight   Tr-3  Jr      64.0% 

2:56 #175 Dani Drbal  Arnie    Tr-3  Jr      51.6% 

3:04 #166 Chloe Brinson   Sundown Dream  Tr-3  Jr      54.8% 

3:12 #151 Dana Didde  Heza Pure Scotch  Tr-3  AA    55.6% 

3:20 #113 MeMe Wood  Happy Homestead Max  Tr-3  Jr    Scratch 

3:28 #183 Katie Miller  Lee’s Peppy   Tr-3  Jr      57.6% 

3:36 #187 Ashley Duran  Manatee   Tr-3  Jr      62.8% 

3:44 #160 Susan Hahn  Zippos Patty   Tr-3  AA    59.0% 

3:52 #180 Gracelyn Seevers GRM Magic Moment  Tr-3  Jr      53.6% 

4:00 #158 Robin Wright  Easton    T2-3  AA     60.0% 

4:08 #172 Michelle Rohman Pan’s Dance   Tr-3  Jr   Scratch 



CLASS  WESTERN TRAINING 3  

4:16 #103 Kelli Paulsen  Zeke    Tr-3  Open   54.8% 

CLASS  SECOND 1 

4:24 #145 Ashley Murray  Send Me Dancing  Second-1 Jr    57% 

CLASS  SECOND 2 

4:33  Kristin Feese  Celebrity   Second-2 AA    62.2% 

CLASS  FIRST 1 

4:42 #162 Lynn Beideck  Flintwood Not an Issue  First-1  AA    60.172% 

4:50 #175 Dani Dral  Arnie     First-1  Jr     54.0% 

4:58 #100 Heidi Helmer  Downtown Advantage  First-1  AA  Scratch 

5:06 #183 Katie Miller  Lee’s Peppy   First-1  Jr    65.0% 

5:14 #113 MeMe Wood  Happy Homestead Max  First-1  Jr  Scratch 

5:22 #151 Dana Didde  Heza Pure Scotch  First-1  AA   56.724% 

5:30 #159 Kitty Duncan  Easy’s Delight   First-1  Jr     57.4% 

CLASS  SECOND 3 

5:38  Tillie Jones  MGRM Darby O’Gill  Second-3 Jr    61.785% 

5:47  Kristin Feese  Celebrity   Second-3 AA    65.1% 

CLASS  FIRST-2 

5:56 #162 Lynn Beideck  Flintwood Not an Issue  First-2  AA    61.8% 

6:04 #100 Heidi Helmer  Downtown Advantage  First-2  AA  Scratch 

6:12 #175 Dani Drbal  Arnie    First-2  Jr    56.5% 

6:20      #183 Katie Miller  Lee’s Peppy   First-2  Jr      61.891% 

6:28 #113 MeMe Wood  Happy Homestead Max  First-2  Jr   Scratch 

CLASS  FIRST-3 

6:36 #145 Ashley Murray  Send me Dancing  First-3  Jr   54.400% 



6:44  Tillie Jones  MGRM Darby O’Gill  First-3  Jr    62.9% 

6:52 #162 Lynn Beideck  Flintwood Not an Issue  First-3  AA   61.8% 

6:58 #100 Heidi Helmer  Downtown Advantage  First-3  AA 

 

 

 

    

 


